It---------~
E
E
c_o ---+---
50mm
25mm
6mm
v@ -E~J
~~ i~~~
6
5
~
ITEM 1
HV DESTINATION TAG
ITEM NUMBER - 501663
AMENDED NOTE 6
TITLEBLOCK & DRAWING NUMBER FORMATTED
ITEM 1 STOCK CODE ADDED
-
3 CRITCHLEY TYPE TAG CODES ADDED. NOTE 5&6 ADDED NOTES 1 & 3 AMENDED
2 ITEM 2 (LV DESTINATION TAGl REMOVED
1 TAG THICKNESS CHANGED TO 1.0mm
0 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
NO DESCRIPTION
AMENDMENTS
J l
E
E
C)
Li)
, '
P. G. SEPT'23 P,BH
K. T. FEB' 19 c.c.
C. M. NOV'13 B. C.
A. T. MAY'13 B. C.
A. S. MAY'07 R. S.
A. S. FEB'06 c. c.
K. I. FEB' 05 c. c.
ORN DATE CKO
B,V,
c.c.
B.C.
B.C.
s.c.
c.c.
c.c.
CRITCHLEY K- TYPE TAG COMPONENT ITEM NUMBERS:
CARRIER STRIP, 7 DIGIT: 412490
CHARACTER ITEM NUMBER CHARACTER ITEM NUMBER CHARACTER ITEM NUMBER
A 412454 M 412466 y 4124 78
B 412455 N 412467 z 4124 79
C 412456 0 412468 0 412489
D 412457 p 412469 1 412480
E 412458 Q 4124 70 2 412481
F 412459 R 412471 3 412482
G 412460 s 4124 72 4 412483
H 412461 T 4124 73 5 412484
I 412462 u 4124 7 4 6 412485
J 412463 V 4124 75 7 412486
K 412464 w 412476 8 412487
L 412465 X 4124 77 9 412488
NOTES
1. INCLUDED ON TAG IS SWITCH/SUBSTATION/LOT /CIRCUIT BREAKER/POLE NUMBER AND DESTINATION.
2. TAG SHALL BE ALUMINUM OF AT LEAST 2.0mm THICKNESS, TEXT SHALL BE ST AMPED ONTO THE TAG.
3. MINIMUM HEIGHT OF TEXT IS 6mm FOR HV DESTINATION TAG.
MINIMUM DEPTH OF TEXT IMPRINT IS 1mm.
HV TAG SHALL BE HELD BY STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE REFER S02-01-09-01.
4. TAGS SHALL BE USED FOR ALL CABLES GOING UNDERGROUND, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO CABLES ON CABLE
TERMINATION POLES, INSIDE PACKAGE SUBSTATIONS, LV PILLARS, RING MAIN UNITS, SWITCHING STATIONS AND
ZONE SUBSTATIONS.
5. L V TAGGING SHALL BE VIA CRITCHLEY K-TYPE TAGS. CRITCHLEY TAGS SHALL BE HELD TO THE CABLE WITH
NYLON CABLE TIES.
6. ALL CRITCHLEY K- TYPE CHARACTERS SHALL BE BLACK TEXT ON YELLOW BACKGROUND.
ALL CRITCHLEY ITEM NUMBERS ARE FOR A PACK OF 500.
DES c.c. POWER STANDARD DRAWING
ORN K. I. SIGNS fJ. CKO c.c. DESTINATION TAGS PowerWater APPO c.c. DISTRIBUTION CABLING SCALE 1 :5
NORTHERN TERRITORY ISSUED FEB '05 DRAWING
APPO ALL DIM. IN rrm A3 NUMBER S02-01-08-25
DRAFTING STANDARD TO A.S.1100 CAO PRODUCT - 00 NOT AMEND MANUALLY
&
AMDT